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Starters P1 Standard, 9 Runs
Perf 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16012 P1 Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
16025 P1 Jiminy, All-Breed, Lisa Barrett

Perf 20" Jump Height, 1 Run

20012 P1 Luna, All-Breed, Jennifer Chiodo

Champ 12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12008 S Quick, English Cocker Spaniel, Laurel Macy

Champ 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16001 S Jinn, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair

Champ 20" Jump Height, 3 Runs

20022 S Mae, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
20024 S Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
20026 S Pixie, Border Collie, Mary Sullivan

Champ 24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24005 S Mavericks, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin
 

Advanced P2 Standard, 8 Runs
Perf 4" Jump Height, 1 Run

4001 P2 Harley Quin, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

Perf 12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12003 P2 Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

Perf 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16005 P2 Dutton, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury

Champ 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16015 A Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice
16019 A Juno, Australian Cattle Dog, Barbara Fitch

Champ 20" Jump Height, 2 Runs

20005 A Breezy, Border Collie, Mary Sullivan
20020 A Ever, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman

Champ 24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24001 A GG, Labrador Retriever, Kim Rubin
 

Masters P3V Standard, 25 Runs
Perf 16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16006 P3 Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
16014 P3 Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
16018 P3 Pink, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
16002 P3 Jive, All-Breed, Lisa Barrett
16004 P3 Sterling, Australian Cattle Dog, Kara Brown
16022 P3 Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

Perf 12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12001 P3 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

12004 P3 Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

Champ 20" Jump Height, 11 Runs

20004 M Kieran, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20010 M Rupee, All-Breed, Danielle Anctil
20011 M Yoink, Border Collie, Peggy O'Connell
20014 M Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus
20018 M Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
20021 M Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20001 M Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
20007 M Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
20016 M Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
20025 M Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20019 M Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

Champ 12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12009 M Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Champ 16" Jump Height, 3 Runs

16010 M Sadie, All-Breed, Carin Baker
16017 M Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre
16023 M Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman

Champ 24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24004 M Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Champ 8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 M Willow, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
 

Team Gamblers, 19 Runs
24" Jump Height, 2 Runs

24002 C Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
24004 C Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

20" Jump Height, 6 Runs

20003 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20016 C Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
20008 C Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20021 C Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20014 C Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus
20024 C Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16007 C Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16010 C Sadie, All-Breed, Carin Baker
16024 C Maddie, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16021 P Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
16006 P Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
16003 P Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus

12" Jump Height, 4 Runs

12001 P Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12006 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12005 C Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
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12009 C Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Willow, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
 

Team Standard, 19 Runs
16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16006 P Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
16003 P Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
16007 C Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
16010 C Sadie, All-Breed, Carin Baker
16021 P Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
16024 C Maddie, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair

24" Jump Height, 2 Runs

24002 C Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
24004 C Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

20" Jump Height, 6 Runs

20003 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20008 C Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20021 C Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw
20016 C Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement
20014 C Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus
20024 C Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw

12" Jump Height, 4 Runs

12001 P Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12005 C Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12006 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
12009 C Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Willow, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
 

Grand Prix Qualifier, 21 Runs
4" Perf Jump Height, 1 Run

4001 P Harley Quin, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

8" Champ Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Willow, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

12" Champ Jump Height, 2 Runs

12007 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
12009 C Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

12" Perf Jump Height, 2 Runs

12004 P Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
12001 P Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

20" Champ Jump Height, 7 Runs

20019 C Remy, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller
20020 C Ever, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
20001 C Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20011 C Yoink, Border Collie, Peggy O'Connell
20018 C Trinket, Border Collie, Jodie Ducharme
20025 C Beinn, Border Collie, Linda Medcraft
20022 C Mae, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

16" Champ Jump Height, 3 Runs

16023 C Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman
16010 C Sadie, All-Breed, Carin Baker
16017 C Max, Australian Shepherd, Amanda Pierre

16" Perf Jump Height, 4 Runs

16002 P Jive, All-Breed, Lisa Barrett
16004 P Sterling, Australian Cattle Dog, Kara Brown
16021 P Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
16022 P Rue, Australian Shepherd, Michelle Miller

24" Champ Jump Height, 1 Run

24004 C Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
 

3-Dog Team Relay, 7 Runs
N.B.C.

12009 C Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau
12005 C Tiana, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
8003 C Willow, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Coats of Many Colors
16024 C Maddie, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16007 C Tiffany, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce Thibodeau
12001 P Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn Thibodeau

Back in Black
16010 C Sadie, All-Breed, Carin Baker
12006 C Olive, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland
16006 P Varsity, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

Epic Kids
16021 P Groovee, Border Collie, Valori Duff
20014 C Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus
20016 C Scrimmage, Border Collie, Kathy Clement

I Spy a Radically Good Jake
24002 C Jake, Border Collie, John Marcus
16003 P Rad, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
24004 C Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye

Relay #704
20024 C Sam, Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
20008 C Gilles, Border Collie, Nicole Houghton
20021 C Zachery, Australian Koolie, Anne Crawshaw

Relay #763
20003 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

 

Combined Pairs, 10 Runs
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4001 P Harley Quin, Papillon, Maxine Holmes
16002 P Jive, All-Breed, Lisa Barrett

16005 P Dutton, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
12003 P Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

12004 P Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd
16014 P Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

16018 P Pink, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
16012 P Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

20001 C Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
12008 C Quick, English Cocker Spaniel, Laurel Macy

16024 C Maddie, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16023 C Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman

16010 C Sadie, All-Breed, Carin Baker
20011 C Yoink, Border Collie, Peggy O'Connell

16015 C Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice
20005 C Breezy, Border Collie, Mary Sullivan

24004 C Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
20007 C Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

24002 C Jake, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
20014 C Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

 

Combined Pairs #2, 10 Runs
16012 P Charm, Border Collie, Laurel Macy
4001 P Harley Quin, Papillon, Maxine Holmes

16005 P Dutton, Australian Shepherd, Kara Kingsbury
12003 P Malley, Border Collie, Laurel Macy

16018 P Pink, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
12004 P Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

16014 P Beck, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz
16002 P Jive, All-Breed, Lisa Barrett

20001 C Trendy, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
12008 C Quick, English Cocker Spaniel, Laurel Macy

16024 C Maddie, Shetland Sheepdog, Marty Abair
16023 C Zinnia, Australian Shepherd, Martha Friedman

16010 C Sadie, All-Breed, Carin Baker
20011 C Yoink, Border Collie, Peggy O'Connell

16015 C Jax, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Vanderslice
20005 C Breezy, Border Collie, Mary Sullivan

24004 C Spy, Border Collie, Betsy Nye
20007 C Jess, Border Collie, Eileen Wilentz

24002 C Jake, Border Collie, Lisa Marcus
20014 C Siren, Border Collie, John Marcus

 


